OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and District Small

Chapter Chorus Convention

Far Western District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Sparks, Nevada, March 21, 2003

Semi-Finals
11Fastrac

12Time Honored

13 Potluck

14 Eastsiders

15Top-Notch

16 Western Alliance

17 Somethin' Cool

18Vintage Sound

Panel: Administrator(s)

Ed Bejarana - FWD
Ken Taylor - FWD

Song MUS

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
I've Been Workin' On The Railroad
Old St. Louie

Smilin' Through

Chattanooga Choo Choo

Ain't Misbehavin

Give Me A Barbershop Song
Lover Come Back To Me

Ain't She Sweet?/When My Sugar Walks Down Th
Always

It's Only A Paper Moon

There's A Rose On Your Cheek

Sweet Lorraine
Roses Of Picardy
Way Down Yonder In De Cornfield
Louise
Music Presentation

Paul Engel - FWD
Jim Kahlke - EVG

Lou Benedict - FWD
Bob Hodges - LOL
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126
120
125
120
124
119
126
122
122
118
128
123
125
130
113
112

PRS SNG Subt

138
138
130
133
131
132
129
127
128
125
121
120
125
128
115
114

Prev Total
129 767
116
131 764
125
131 760
123
120 750
126
120 735
122
121 732
119
107 729
114
110 670
106
Singing

Brian Beck - SWD
Phil DeBar - FWD

Avg
63.9

63.7

63.3

62.5

61.3

61.0

60.8

55.8



