## OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Quartet Preliminaries and District Small Chapter Chorus Convention

Far Western District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Sparks, Nevada, March 21, 2003
Semi-Finals Song

Semi-Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
11 Fastrac	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	126	138	129			767	63.9
	I've Been Workin' On The Railroad	120	138	116				
12 Time Honored	Old St. Louie	125	130	131			764	63.7
	Smilin' Through	120	133	125				
13 Potluck	Chattanooga Choo Choo	124	131	131			760	63.3
	Ain't Misbehavin	119	132	123				
14 Eastsiders	Give Me A Barbershop Song	126	129	120			750	62.5
	Lover Come Back To Me	122	127	126				
15Top-Notch	Ain't She Sweet?/When My Sugar Walks Down Th	122	128	120			735	61.3
	Always	118	125	122				
16 Western Alliance	It's Only A Paper Moon	128	121	121			732	61.0
	There's A Rose On Your Cheek	123	120	119				
17 Somethin' Cool	Sweet Lorraine	125	125	107			729	60.8
	Roses Of Picardy	130	128	114				
<sup>18</sup> Vintage Sound	Way Down Yonder In De Cornfield	113	115	110			670	55.8
	Louise	112	114	106				

Panel: Administrator(s)	<u>Music</u>	<u>Presentation</u>	<u>Singing</u>
Ed Bejarana - FWD	Paul Engel - FWD	Lou Benedict - FWD	Brian Beck - SWD
Ken Taylor - FWD	Jim Kahlke - EVG	Bob Hodges - LOL	Phil DeBar - FWD